HSBC <» UK

Woolsthorpe Parish Council

40-22-19 60882755
Charitable - Wools p ¢

agep 11,079.31
GBP 11,079.31 available

Account information

Balance
details

All transactions for the last

Recent

transactions

Next working day
transactions

Statements

7 days

14 days

1 month

3 months

6 months

Charges and

25 Advanced search Vv
ey

Items posted may still be reversed, returned, or recalled.

Last updated 18 Jan 2026 15:21

16 Nov 2025

14 Nov 2025

02 Nov 2025

02 Nov 2025

02 Nov 2025

02 Nov 2025

02 Nov 2025

30 Oct 2025

23 Oct 2025

12 Oct 2025

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

CR

DD

BP

®

Description

Balance carried
forward

Stacey Woodward
Play Area

LALC 16299

LALC 16216

LALC 16087

Julie Haresign
Woolsthorpe PC

Jayne Newman
Community
Cleaner

SOUTH
KESTEVEN

HMRC SDDS
FIRST PAYMENT

M J DUFF M Duff

Paid out &

100.00

64.80

108.00

198.00

286.84

102.86

21.14

13.80

Paidin &

463.32

Balance

13,291.29

13,291.29

13,391.29

13,456.09

13,564.09

13,762.09

14,048.93

14,151.79

13,688.47

13,709.61



- Type & Description Paid out $ Paidin & Balance

C MccCallion C

12 Oct 2025 BP McCallion 78.18 13,723.41
Stacey Woodward

12 Oct 2025 BP Play Area 120.00 13,801.59

30 Sep 2025 BP ulie Haresign 307.54 13,921.59

P Woolsthorpe PC ’ e

Jayne Newman

30 Sep 2025 BP Community 102.86 14,229.13
Cleaner

15 Sep 2025 Dalance beoughit 14,331.99

forward

© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions,
information, products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from
any third party websites or pages. Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read
these terms and conditions before using the website.



