

<b>40-22-19 60882755</b> Charitable - Wools p c	<b>GBP 11,079.31</b> GBP 11,079.31 available
----------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------

## Account information

Balance details	<b>Recent transactions</b>	Next working day transactions	Statements	Charges and interest
-----------------	----------------------------	-------------------------------	------------	----------------------

### All transactions for the last

7 days	14 days	1 month	3 months	6 months	12 months	<b>15 Sep 2025 to 16 Nov 2025</b>
--------	---------	---------	----------	----------	-----------	-----------------------------------

 Advanced search  Items posted may still be reversed, returned, or recalled.

Last updated 18 Jan 2026 15:21

Date	Type	Description	Paid out	Paid in	Balance
16 Nov 2025		Balance carried forward			13,291.29
14 Nov 2025	BP	Stacey Woodward Play Area	100.00		13,291.29
02 Nov 2025	BP	LALC 16299	64.80		13,391.29
02 Nov 2025	BP	LALC 16216	108.00		13,456.09
02 Nov 2025	BP	LALC 16087	198.00		13,564.09
02 Nov 2025	BP	Julie Haresign Woolsthorpe PC	286.84		13,762.09
02 Nov 2025	BP	Jayne Newman Community Cleaner	102.86		14,048.93
30 Oct 2025	CR	SOUTH KESTEVEN		463.32	14,151.79
23 Oct 2025	DD	HMRC SDDS FIRST PAYMENT	21.14		13,688.47
12 Oct 2025	BP	M J DUFF M Duff	13.80		13,709.61

Date	Type	Description	Paid out	Paid in	Balance
12 Oct 2025	BP	C McCallion C McCallion	78.18		13,723.41
12 Oct 2025	BP	Stacey Woodward Play Area	120.00		13,801.59
30 Sep 2025	BP	Julie Haresign Woolsthorpe PC	307.54		13,921.59
30 Sep 2025	BP	Jayne Newman Community Cleaner	102.86		14,229.13
<b>15 Sep 2025</b>		<b>Balance brought forward</b>			<b>14,331.99</b>

© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions, information, products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from any third party websites or pages. Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read these terms and conditions before using the website.